The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.1-09 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 1-10
105
104
53
52
157
156
1

Expansion Slots: 1 x ISA, 6 x PCI
Power: ATX/AT
Ordering Information: IPC-6108P6(B)
IPC-6106P4(B)
IPC-6106P4(b) REV:A0
+5V -5V -12VGND +5V+12V PG
170.00
155.07
270.07
106.33
9.44
21.32
94.31
85.52
146.90
Max. Systems: 1
System Slots: 2 x PICMG1.0
Expansion Slots: 4 x PCI
Power: ATX /AT
Ordering Information: IPC-6106P4 (B)
IPC-6106P4
Part No.
1050-001060
1050-001210
Model No.
IPC-6106P4
IPC-6106P4(B)
Description
6-slot PICMG PCI/ISA carrier board
6-slot PICMG PCI/ISA carrier board, which can be used for IPC-6806(B)
IPC-6105E2
Part No.
1050-000460
Model No.
IPC-6105E2/Ver.B
Description
5-slot PICMG 1.3 bus carrier board
Part No.
0050-000151
Model No.
IPC-6114P12
Description
14-slot PICMG PCI/ISA carrier board/RoHS
Part No.
1050-000941
Model No.
IPC-6113LP4
Description
13-slot PICMG/4 x PCI slot/7 x ISA slot
Part No.
1050-001230
Model No.
IPC-6108P6(B)
Description
8-slot PICMG/6 x PCI slot/1 x ISA slot, a carrier board which can be used for IPC-6810